Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout / TDS-128
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout
Published Date: March 11, 2024
Product Name1.
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout
Product Description2.
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout sets a new standard in cement
based grout technology. Prism’s calcium Aluminate cement based,

Gray
Box
USA PG17217T 17 lb (7.71
kg)
#172 Urban
Putty
Box
USA PG18317T 17 lb (7.71
kg) #183 Chateau Box
USA PG18517T 17 lb (7.71
kg)
#185 New
Taupe
Box
USA PG18617T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #186 Khaki Box
USA PG33317T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #333 Alabaster Box
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout / TDS-128
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout
Published Date: March 11, 2024
USA PG33517T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #335 Winter Gray
Box
USA PG37017T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #370 Dove Gray Box
USA PG38017T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #380 Haystack Box
USA PG38117T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #381 Bright White Box
USA PG38217T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #382 Bone Box
USA PG38617T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #386 Oyster Gray Box
USA PG40117T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #540 Truffle Box
USA PG54117T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #541 Walnut Box
USA PG54217T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #542 Graystone Box
USA PG54317T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #543 Driftwood Box
USA PG54417T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #544 Rolling Fog Box
USA PG54517T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #545 Bleached Wood Box
USA PG54617T 17 lb (7.71 kg) #546 Cape Gray Box
USA PG64017T 17 lb (7.71 kg #640 Arctic White Box
USA PG64117T 17 lb (7.71 kg #641 Cool White Box
USA PG64217T 17 lb (7.71 kg #642 Ash Box
USA PG64317T 17 lb (7.71 kg #642 Warm Gray Box
USA PG64417T 17 lb (7.71 kg #644 Shadow Box
USA PG64517T 17 lb (7.71 kg #645 Steel Blue Box
USA PG64617T 17 lb (7.71 kg #646 Coffee Bean Box
USA PG64717T 17 lb (7.71 kg #647 Brown Velvet
Box
Canada CPG0917 17 lb (7.71 kg) #09 Natural Gray Box
Canada CPG1017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #10 Antique White Box
Canada CPG10517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #105 Earth Box
Canada CPG1117 17 lb (7.71 kg) #11 Snow White Box
Canada CPG11517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #115 Platinum Box
Canada CPG12217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #122 Linen Box
Canada CPG13517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #135 Mushroom Box
Canada CPG14517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #145 Light Smoke Box
Canada CPG16517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #165 Delorean Gray Box
Canada CPG17217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #172 Urban Putty Box
Canada CPG18317 17 lb (7.71 kg) #183 Chateau Box
Canada CPG18517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #185 New Taupe Box
Canada CPG18617 17 lb (7.71 kg) #186 Khaki Box
Canada CPG1917 17 lb (7.71 kg) #19 Pewter Box
Canada CPG2217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #22 Sahara Tan Box
Canada CPG33317 17 lb (7.71 kg) #333 Alabaster Box
Canada CPG33517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #335 Winter Gray Box
Canada CPG37017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #370 Dove Gray Box
Canada CPG38017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #380 Haystack Box
Canada CPG38117 17 lb (7.71 kg) #381 Bright White Box
Canada CPG38217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #382 Bone
Box
Canada CPG38617 17 lb (7.71 kg) #386 Oyster Gray Box
Canada CPG5217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #52 Tobacco Brown Box
Canada CPG54017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #540 Truffle Box
Canada CPG54117 17 lb (7.71 kg) #541 Walnut Box
Canada CPG54217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #542 Graystone Box
Canada CPG54317 17 lb (7.71 kg) #543 Driftwood Box
Canada CPG54417 17 lb (7.71 kg) #544 Rolling Fog Box
Canada CPG54517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #545 Bleached Wood Box
Canada CPG54617 17 lb (7.71 kg) #546 Cape Gray Box
Canada CPG5917 17 lb (7.71 kg) #59 Saddle Brown Box
Canada CPG64017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #640 Arctic White Box
Canada CPG64117 17 lb (7.71 kg) #641 Cool White Box
Canada CPG64217 17 lb (7.71 kg) #642 Ash Box
Canada CPG64317 17 lb (7.71 kg) #643 Warm Gray Box
Canada CPG64417 17 lb (7.71 kg) #644 Shadow Box
Canada CPG64517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #645 Steel Blue Box
Canada CPG64617 17 lb (7.71 kg) #646 Coffee Bean Box
Canada CPG64717 17 lb (7.71 kg) #647 Brown Velvet Box
Canada CPG6017 17 lb (7.71 kg) #60 Charcoal Box
Canada CPG9517 17 lb (7.71 kg) #95 Sable Brown
Box
Canada #09 Natural Gray CPG0968-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #11 Snow White CPG1168-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #19 Pewter CPG1968-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #60 Charcoal CPG6068-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #115 Platinum CPG11568-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #122 Linen CPG12268-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #165 Delorean Gray CPG16568-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout / TDS-128
Prism® Ultimate Performance Grout
Published Date: March 11, 2024
Canada #380 Haystack CPG38068-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #381 Bright White CPG38168-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #382 Bone CPG38268-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #386 Oyster Gray CPG38668-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #544 Rolling Fog CPG54468-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #640 Arctic White CPG64068-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #646 Coffee Bean CPG64668-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg) Box
Canada #647 Brown Velvet CPG64768-4 6.8 lb (3.1 kg)
Box
See our color card for truest color representation when selecting or
specifying a grout color. Final installed shade may vary with the tile
type, color and porosity as well as jobsite conditions and finishing